Mornington Volleyball Club

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Round 1 - Sat 12 Oct 2024

Civic Reserve Recreation Centre

Division Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Women's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 08:50 Court 2 GMVA Youth Girls GMVA Dandy Girls - Gold
Women's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 09:50 Court 2 Mornington Volleyball Club WD3 South Gippsland - Red WD3
Women's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 10:50 Court 2 GMVA Youth Girls South Gippsland - White WD3
Women's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 11:50 Court 2 GMVA Dandy Girls - Gold Mornington Volleyball Club WD3
Women's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 12:50 Court 2 South Gippsland - Red WD3 South Gippsland - White WD3
Women's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 13:50 Court 2 GMVA Youth Girls Mornington Volleyball Club WD3
Women's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 14:50 Court 2 GMVA Dandy Girls - Gold South Gippsland - Red WD3
Women's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 15:50 Court 2 Mornington Volleyball Club WD3 South Gippsland - White WD3
Men's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 08:50 Court 1 GMVA Youth Boys Mornington Volleyball Club MD3
Men's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 09:50 Court 1 Black Tofu Eastside Hawks MD3

Men's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 10:50 Court 1 GMVA Youth Boys South Gippsland MD3

Men's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 11:50 Court 1 Mornington Volleyball Club MD3 Black Tofu

Men's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 12:50 Court 1 Eastside Hawks MD3 South Gippsland MD3

Men's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 13:50 Court 1 GMVA Youth Boys Black Tofu
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Men's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 14:50 Court 1 Mornington Volleyball Club MD3 Eastside Hawks MD3

Men's Division 3 Sat 12 Oct 2024 15:50 Court 1 Black Tofu South Gippsland MD3

Round 1 - Sat 12 Oct 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Division Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Men's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 11:50 Court 5 GMVA CoE Men Navy Notorious Kings

Men's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 1150 Court 6 GMVA Elite Boys m%r{“”gto” Volleyball Club - Green

Men's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 12:50 Court 5 Notorious Kings Patchwood Farm MD1

Men's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 12:50 Court 6 GMVA CoE Men Gold viormington Volleyball Glub - White

Men's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 13:50 Court 5 GMVA CoE Men Navy vormington Volleyball Glub - Green

Men's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 13:50 Court 6 GMVA Elite Boys m%r{“”gto” Volleyball Club - White

Men's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 14:50 Court 5 GMVA CoE Men Gold Notorious Kings

Men's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 14:50 Court 6 GMVA Elite Boys Patchwood Farm MD1

Men's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 15:50 Court 5 Mornington Volleyball Club - White Mornington Volleyball Club - Green
MD1 MD1

Men's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 15:50 Court 6 GMVA CoE Men Navy Patchwood Farm MD1

Men's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 16:50 Court 5 GMVA CoE Men Gold vormington Volleyball Glub - Green

Men's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 16:50 Court 6 GMVA Elite Boys Notorious Kings

Women's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 11:50 Court 4 GMVA Elite Girls Eastside Hawks WD1

Women's Division 1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 13:50 Court 4 Eastside Hawks WD1 GMVA CoE Women
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Women's Division 1

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Round 1 - Sat 12 Oct 2024

Somerville Recreation Centre

Division

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2
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Pool

A

B

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024
Sat 12 Oct 2024
Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Day

Sat 12 Oct 2024
Sat 12 Oct 2024
Sat 12 Oct 2024
Sat 12 Oct 2024
Sat 12 Oct 2024
Sat 12 Oct 2024
Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

15:50

11:50

12:50

12:50

13:50

14:50

14:50

15:50

16:50

16:50

Time

07:50

07:50

07:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

09:50

09:50

Court 4

Court 3

Court 3

Court 4

Court 3

Court 3

Court 4

Court 3

Court 3

Court 4

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 3

GMVA Elite Girls

GMVA Dandy Girls - Navy

Mornington Volleyball Club WD2
NOTORIOUS QUEENS
GMVA J-S Girls - Navy

GMVA J-S Girls - Navy

GMVA J-S Girls - Gold

Mornington Volleyball Club WD2

Mornington Volleyball Club WD2

Irizar VIP

Team 1

GMVA J-S Boys - Navy
Mentone Grammar
GMVA J-S Boys - Gold
Tofu

Nah Nii

GMVA Dandy Boys - Gold
Morno Allsorts

Mentone Grammar

GMVA CoE Women

Monash University Volleyball Club
WD2

GMVA J-8 Girls - Gold
South Gippsland WD2
Irizar VIP

NOTORIOUS QUEENS

Monash University Volleyball Club
WD2

GMVA Dandy Girls - Navy

Monash University Volleyball Club
WD2

South Gippsland WD2

Team 2

GMVA Dandy Boys - Navy

Nah Nii

GMVA Oakleigh Boys
OnlyBoys

Pew Pew

Mornington Volleyball Club MD2
WRV

GMVA Oakleigh Boys

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:45:40



Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2
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Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

Sat 12 Oct 2024

09:50

10:50

10:50

10:50

11:50

11:50

11:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

13:50

13:50

13:50

14:50

14:50

14:50

15:50

15:50

15:50

16:50

16:50

16:50

Court 4

Court 1

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 3

Court 4

Mornington Volleyball Club MD2
OnlyBoys

Tofu

GMVA Dandy Boys - Gold
GMVA J-S Boys - Navy

GMVA J-S Boys - Gold
Mornington Volleyball Club MD2
OnlyBoys

Mentone Grammar

GMVA Dandy Boys - Gold
GMVA J-S Boys - Navy

GMVA J-S Boys - Gold
Mentone Grammar

OnlyBoys

GMVA Dandy Boys - Navy
Mornington Volleyball Club MD2
WRV

GMVA Oakleigh Boys

Mentone Grammar

Morno Allsorts

Nah Nii

GMVA Dandy Boys - Gold

GMVA J-S Boys - Gold
GMVA Dandy Boys - Navy
Morno Allsorts

Nah Nii

WRV

Pew Pew

GMVA Oakleigh Boys
Morno Allsorts

Pew Pew

GMVA Oakleigh Boys
Tofu

Nah Nii

GMVA Dandy Boys - Gold
GMVA J-S Boys - Navy
WRV

Pew Pew

Tofu

Nah Nii

GMVA J-S Boys - Gold
GMVA Dandy Boys - Navy
Mornington Volleyball Club MD2

Pew Pew
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Round 2 - Sun 13 Oct 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Division

Men's Division 1

Men's Division 1

Men's Division 1

Men's Division 1

Men's Division 1

Men's Division 1

Men's Division 1

Men's Division 1

Men's Division 1

Women's Division 1

Women's Division 1

Women's Division 1

Women's Division 1
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Pool

Day

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Time

07:50

07:50

08:50

08:50

09:50

10:50

10:50

11:50

11:50

08:50

09:50

10:50

12:50

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 6

Court 5

Court 6

Court 6

Court 5

Court 6

Court 5

Court 6

Court 4

Court 4

Court 4

Court 4

Team 1
GMVA CoE Men Navy

Mornington Volleyball Club - White
MD1

Mornington Volleyball Club - Green
MD1

GMVA CoE Men Navy
GMVA CoE Men Gold

Mornington Volleyball Club - White
MD1

GMVA Elite Boys

GMVA CoE Men Navy

Mornington Volleyball Club - Green
MD1

GMVA Elite Girls
Eastside Hawks WD1
GMVA Elite Girls

GMVA Elite Girls

Team 2

GMVA CoE Men Gold

Patchwood Farm MD1

Notorious Kings

GMVA Elite Boys

Patchwood Farm MD1

Notorious Kings

GMVA CoE Men Gold

Mornington Volleyball Club - White
MD1

Patchwood Farm MD1

Eastside Hawks WD1
GMVA CoE Women
GMVA CoE Women

Eastside Hawks WD1
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Women's Division 1

Women's Division 1

Women's Division 2 B
Women's Division 2 A
Women's Division 2 B

Round 2 - Sun 13 Oct 2024

Somerville Recreation Centre

Division Pool

Women's Division 3

Women's Division 3

Men's Division 2 A
Men's Division 2 B
Men's Division 2 A
Men's Division 2 B
Men's Division 2 A
Men's Division 2 B

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3
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Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Day

Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

13:50

14:50

07:50

07:50

08:50

Time

07:50

08:50

07:50

07:50

08:50

08:50

09:50

09:50

07:50

08:50

Court 4

Court 4

Court 3

Court 4

Court 3

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 3

Court 4

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 1

GMVA Elite Girls
Eastside Hawks WD1
Irizar VIP

GMVA J-8 Girls - Gold

GMVA J-S Girls - Navy

Team 1

GMVA Youth Girls

GMVA Dandy Girls - Gold
GMVA Dandy Boys - Navy
Mentone Grammar

GMVA J-S Boys - Navy
GMVA J-S Boys - Gold
WRV

GMVA Oakleigh Boys
GMVA Youth Boys

Mornington Volleyball Club MD3

GMVA CoE Women
GMVA CoE Women
NOTORIOUS QUEENS
GMVA Dandy Girls - Navy

South Gippsland WD2

Team 2

South Gippsland - Red WD3
South Gippsland - White WD3
Tofu

Mornington Volleyball Club MD2
Morno Allsorts

GMVA Dandy Boys - Gold
OnlyBoys

Pew Pew

Eastside Hawks MD3

South Gippsland MD3
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Round 3 - Sun 13 Oct 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Division

Men's Division 1

Men's Division 1

Men's Division 1

Men's Division 1

Men's Division 1
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Pool

Day

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Time

13:50

13:50

14:50

15:50

15:50

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 6

Court 5

Court 5

Court 6

Team 1

GMVA CoE Men Navy

Mornington Volleyball Club - White
MD1

Notorious Kings

Patchwood Farm MD1

GMVA CoE Men Navy

Team 2

Mornington Volleyball Club - Green

MD1

GMVA CoE Men Gold

GMVA Elite Boys

TBD

Mornington Volleyball Club - White

MD1
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Men's Division 1

Women's Division 1

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Round 3 - Sun 13 Oct 2024

Somerville Recreation Centre

Division Pool

Women's Division 3

Women's Division 3

Women's Division 3

Women's Division 3

Women's Division 3

Women's Division 3

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2
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Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Day

Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024
Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

16:50

16:50

09:50

10:50

11:50

11:50

12:50

13:50

14:50

15:50

16:50

Time

10:50

11:50

12:50

13:50

14:50

15:50

11:50

11:50

Court 5

Court 4

Court 3

Court 3

Court 3

Court 4

Court 3

Court 3

Court 3

Court 3

Court 3

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

TBD

TBD

Mornington Volleyball Club WD2
GMVA J-S Girls - Navy

Monash University Volleyball Club
WD2

NOTORIOUS QUEENS

Irizar VIP

GMVA J-S Girls - Gold
Mornington Volleyball Club WD2
GMVA J-S Girls - Navy

Mornington Volleyball Club WD2

Team 1

GMVA Dandy Girls - Gold

South Gippsland - Red WD3
Mornington Volleyball Club WD3
South Gippsland - White WD3
GMVA Dandy Girls - Gold
Mornington Volleyball Club WD3
Tofu

Morno Allsorts

TBD
TBD
Irizar VIP

GMVA J-S Girls - Gold

South Gippsland WD2

GMVA Dandy Girls - Navy
South Gippsland WD2
NOTORIOUS QUEENS
GMVA J-S Girls - Gold
Irizar VIP

TBD

Team 2

South Gippsland - White WD3
GMVA Youth Girls

GMVA Dandy Girls - Gold
South Gippsland - Red WD3
South Gippsland - White WD3
GMVA Dandy Girls - Gold
GMVA J-S Boys - Gold

Nah Nii
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Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 2

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3
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Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

12:50

12:50

13:50

13:50

14:50

14:50

15:50

15:50

16:50

10:50

11:50

12:50

13:50

14:50

15:50

Court 3

Court 4

Court 3

Court 4

Court 3

Court 4

Court 3

Court 4

Court 3

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

GMVA J-S Boys - Navy
Pew Pew

OnlyBoys

Mentone Grammar
GMVA J-S Boys - Gold
Morno Allsorts

Tofu

Nah Nii

Nah Nii

Black Tofu

South Gippsland MD3
Eastside Hawks MD3
GMVA Youth Boys
Black Tofu

Eastside Hawks MD3

Mornington Volleyball Club MD2
GMVA Dandy Boys - Navy
GMVA Oakleigh Boys

WRV

GMVA J-S Boys - Navy

GMVA Dandy Boys - Navy
Morno Allsorts

GMVA J-S Boys - Gold

Tofu

GMVA Youth Boys

Mornington Volleyball Club MD3
Black Tofu

South Gippsland MD3

GMVA Youth Boys

GMVA Youth Boys
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